3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Airdrop at
o0000usdt.net

yz

BLAST2L.COM Limited
Coupon

A-

>
1

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0Oxcab6d80cd27d832639b08a3a7302f1f8f49827fbb

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

0 50,000 USDT

0 3 ETH

0d

$87,778
$87,778
$87,778
$87,778
$87,778
$82,499
$82,499
$82,499

$82,499

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xca6d80cd27d832639b08a3a7302f1f8f49827fbb

Date & time

2024-04-20
13:37:45

2024-04-20
13:22:20

2024-04-07
00:05:05

Date & time

2024-04-21
06:04:45

2024-04-21
01:37:10

2024-04-20
21:58:20

2024-04-20
19:08:35

2024-04-20
16:17:50

Transaction Id

Oxa7af833bbeca2966f1f2

95a88c0c7fh7936%9a6a089

6209fdaed7955a52108d4e

Oxcfb6h8335a6974d3ec4ad

99f298f0c927bf7c8ch3d71

af47c0e9069122ad8a7cf2

Oxb68e42fdl56bb4adsald?

70e98caebe57h75162a383

d3bdecc670b97fd1fla%ba

Transaction Id

Ox54acc3671252Ffc2cb633

3d37fd6d9dd95c24de8f3c

823546Cc3574a44c8d00503

Oxc0515dbaa%bb44e01d1l

033655472892d2cdc2cc21

4bb67ad75cfaclf?al24chs8

Ox7b0b61ba30f195a79f06

358fc0lab53ecc4a3fhcO8

df9d78567654b8a3al162d0

Oxace4c57a3f9cdade59d?2

ffacfca07605cddB42d2ef

31325c85h4752965243381

Ox8f8d4e8ae3e23c055b97

edaab9latae4d343a8el0c7

7aafb8fclf90fcS51blé%ea

Amount

+ 1 50,000 USDT

+1 3 ETH

+1d

Amount

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7af833bbeca2966f1f295a88c0c7fb79369a6a0896209fdaed7955a52108d4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7af833bbeca2966f1f295a88c0c7fb79369a6a0896209fdaed7955a52108d4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7af833bbeca2966f1f295a88c0c7fb79369a6a0896209fdaed7955a52108d4e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf6b8335a6974d3ec4ad99f298f0c97bf7c8cb3d71af47c0e9069122ad8a7cf2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf6b8335a6974d3ec4ad99f298f0c97bf7c8cb3d71af47c0e9069122ad8a7cf2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcf6b8335a6974d3ec4ad99f298f0c97bf7c8cb3d71af47c0e9069122ad8a7cf2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb68e42fd156b64ad4a3970e98cae6e57b75162a383d3bdecc670b97fd1f1a9ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb68e42fd156b64ad4a3970e98cae6e57b75162a383d3bdecc670b97fd1f1a9ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb68e42fd156b64ad4a3970e98cae6e57b75162a383d3bdecc670b97fd1f1a9ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54acc3671252fc2c66333d37fd6d9dd95c24de8f3c823546c3574a44c8d00503
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54acc3671252fc2c66333d37fd6d9dd95c24de8f3c823546c3574a44c8d00503
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x54acc3671252fc2c66333d37fd6d9dd95c24de8f3c823546c3574a44c8d00503
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0515dbaa9bb44e01d11533655472892d2cdc2cc214b67ad75cfac1f9a124cb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0515dbaa9bb44e01d11533655472892d2cdc2cc214b67ad75cfac1f9a124cb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0515dbaa9bb44e01d11533655472892d2cdc2cc214b67ad75cfac1f9a124cb8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b0b61ba30f195a79f06358fc01a653ecc4a3fbc08df9d78567654b8a3a162d0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b0b61ba30f195a79f06358fc01a653ecc4a3fbc08df9d78567654b8a3a162d0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7b0b61ba30f195a79f06358fc01a653ecc4a3fbc08df9d78567654b8a3a162d0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xace4c57a3f9cdade59d2ffacfca07605cdd042d2ef31325c85b4752965243381
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xace4c57a3f9cdade59d2ffacfca07605cdd042d2ef31325c85b4752965243381
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xace4c57a3f9cdade59d2ffacfca07605cdd042d2ef31325c85b4752965243381
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f8d4e8ae3e23c055b97edaab91afae4d343a8e0c77aafb8fc1f90fc51b169ea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f8d4e8ae3e23c055b97edaab91afae4d343a8e0c77aafb8fc1f90fc51b169ea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f8d4e8ae3e23c055b97edaab91afae4d343a8e0c77aafb8fc1f90fc51b169ea

Date & time

2024-04-07
08:56:25

2024-04-07
06:05:10

2024-04-07
03:18:30

2024-04-07
00:26:40

Transaction Id

0x941268c0321eff3c400d

£d9310e86750125h5135d9

73b95e8c8bc3042c3ae3l0

OxaBa8cl10d90385a8h1641

0435a144827c8935e41124

16c5ea%9743bdd926963b24b

0xf892fd10d83d73f362%a

3e75bd9b7c557fhbd74a538

dd0f656272ab7c4b4ch702

0x4a90a189b56e7caf?350

83418e6e1c32759c716872

55d7f75c8895abh74c5202c

Amount

+ 1 $82,499 Random
Winner

+ 1 $82,499 Random
Winner

+ 1 $82,499 Random
Winner

+ 1 $82,499 Random
Winner
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94f268c0321eff3c400dfd9310e86750125b5135d973b95e8c8bc3042c3ae310
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94f268c0321eff3c400dfd9310e86750125b5135d973b95e8c8bc3042c3ae310
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x94f268c0321eff3c400dfd9310e86750125b5135d973b95e8c8bc3042c3ae310
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0a8c10d90385a8b16415435a144827c8935e4112416c5ea9743bdd96963b24b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0a8c10d90385a8b16415435a144827c8935e4112416c5ea9743bdd96963b24b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa0a8c10d90385a8b16415435a144827c8935e4112416c5ea9743bdd96963b24b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf892fd10d83d73f3629a3e75bd9b7c557fbd74a538dd0f656272ab7c4b4cb702
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf892fd10d83d73f3629a3e75bd9b7c557fbd74a538dd0f656272ab7c4b4cb702
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf892fd10d83d73f3629a3e75bd9b7c557fbd74a538dd0f656272ab7c4b4cb702
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4a90a189b56e7caf935083418e6e1c32759c71687255d7f75c8895ab74c5202c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4a90a189b56e7caf935083418e6e1c32759c71687255d7f75c8895ab74c5202c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4a90a189b56e7caf935083418e6e1c32759c71687255d7f75c8895ab74c5202c

